
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Amanda  Kough Scott City 140.0 155.0 10

2 Kolby Davis Ellsworth Bearcats 138.2 125.0 8

3 Mariah Campbell Southwestern Heights 135.0 115.0 6

4 Diana Garcia Cougars 138.8 105.0 4

5 Esperanza Gasca Southwestern Heights 140.0 105.0 2

6 Faith Hurley Central Plains 138.0 100.0 1

7 Hannah  Martin Wichita County 139.7 90.0 0

8 Sarah Martin Wichita County 136.0 85.0 0

9 Kylie Lamatsch Central Plains 140.0 85.0 0

10 Katie Gunder Central Plains 139.0 75.0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Amanda  Kough Scott City 140.0 280.0 10

2 Kolby Davis Ellsworth Bearcats 138.2 200.0 8

3 Mariah Campbell Southwestern Heights 135.0 195.0 6

4 Sarah Martin Wichita County 136.0 195.0 4

5 Diana Garcia Cougars 138.8 175.0 2

6 Hannah  Martin Wichita County 139.7 175.0 1

7 Kylie Lamatsch Central Plains 140.0 155.0 0

8 Esperanza Gasca Southwestern Heights 140.0 150.0 0

9 Katie Gunder Central Plains 139.0 105.0 0

10 Faith Hurley Central Plains 138.0 0 0



Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kolby Davis Ellsworth Bearcats 138.2 170.0 10

2 Mariah Campbell Southwestern Heights 135.0 130.0 8

3 Amanda  Kough Scott City 140.0 130.0 6

4 Hannah  Martin Wichita County 139.7 120.0 4

5 Diana Garcia Cougars 138.8 115.0 2

6 Esperanza Gasca Southwestern Heights 140.0 105.0 0

7 Kylie Lamatsch Central Plains 140.0 105.0 0

8 Sarah Martin Wichita County 136.0 85.0 0

9 Katie Gunder Central Plains 139.0 80.0 0

10 Faith Hurley Central Plains 138.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Amanda  Kough Scott City 140.0 565.0 10

2 Kolby Davis Ellsworth Bearcats 138.2 495.0 8

3 Mariah Campbell Southwestern Heights 135.0 440.0 6

4 Diana Garcia Cougars 138.8 395.0 4

5 Hannah  Martin Wichita County 139.7 385.0 2

6 Sarah Martin Wichita County 136.0 365.0 1

7 Esperanza Gasca Southwestern Heights 140.0 360.0 0

8 Kylie Lamatsch Central Plains 140.0 345.0 0

9 Katie Gunder Central Plains 139.0 260.0 0

10 Faith Hurley Central Plains 138.0 100.0 0


